COMET HOLDING AG

COMET HOLDING AG
WKN: 36082699

ISIN: CH0360826991

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06
Price

387.00 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.13% (-0.50)

CH0360826991
COTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
3,080 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

386.00 CHF (58)
385.00 CHF (15)
386.00 CHF
389.00 CHF
384.00 CHF
387.50 CHF
386.57095 CHF
10,222
3,951,528.25
472
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

on market
Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ddab01e4d4c629b3d163f160a8c4d8c546a602a53f0191688445fdc0cd63cd&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4bbf9ce0b75b4010b&time=1721283970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=735c83ac104f987156b8061972318816027c4c99f6acfe3e2eb64ae0263992f0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9caf1c9d363d0686d&time=1721283970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ca08583e57d8162a72abf9be8ec6ebf1975af4986b43c5f54f8930f9d0ef1a5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfd40ca0030c01c27&time=1721283970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce049d730057237b945320fac6687a89788abc6b9e606a94110094eff4b220ae&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8583534a15645f265&time=1721283970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18806e9389961d56f33efcb728d227cf8d392e635f9237bad0e4efa53828ea00&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7915d8be8a84c5a81&time=1721283970&tool=RSC

COMET HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
387.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -0.13%(-0.50)

CH0360826991
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SIX Swiss Exchange
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Stock
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

382.40 CHF (21,384
367.07 CHF (22,612
327.88 CHF (21,190

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 386.00 CHF (58)
Ask (Ask size) 385.00 CHF (15)
Open 386.00 CHF
High 389.00 CHF
Low 384.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 387.50 CHF
VWAP 386.57095 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,222
Trading volume 3,951,528.25
Number of trades 472
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.65% +73.08% +51.47%
Perf (abs.) +117.60 +163.40 +131.50
Beta 0.44 1.01 1.38
Volatility  28.35 32.79 39.60

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Stuttgart 2019/06/
28
SIX Swiss 2024/07/
Exchange 16
London Stock 2024/05/
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28

Time

15:53

17:30

17:33

18:01

Price

85.65 EUR

389.00 CHF (2024/07/16
243.40 CHF (2024/01/09
389.00 CHF (2024/07/16
170.50 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

387.00 CHF 3.95

336.556 CHF 3.55

82.00 EUR

0.01

)
)
)
272.20 CHF (21,014)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
8

472

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41396329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102461712

COMET HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Ceme

Contact Details

COMET HOLDING AG

Herrengasse 10 - 3175 Flamatt
Telefon: +41-31-744-90-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@comet-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Haferl
André Grede

Dionys van de
Ven

Joeri Durinckx

Meike
Boekelmann

Michael Lars
Berger

Nicola Rotondo

Robert Leindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edeltraud
Leibrock
Mariel Hoch
Gek Lim Loh
Heinz Kundert
Patrick Jany

Sook Wai Lee

Paul Boudre

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@comet-group.com
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